iQ Star LYRA II chilled beam cassette
Fläkt Woods 9799 GB 2016.05.17 1 (14) Specifications are subject of alteration without further notice.
iQ Star LYRA II chilled beam cassette
Key features
• Ventilation
• Heating and cooling
• Compact chilled beam
• Adjustable induction

--cc-- = Vmin
----cc = Vmax
a) Ordering example below
Eg: IQAZ-36-335-020420
• k100% = 3.35
• V0 = 2l/s
• Vmin = 4l/s
• Vmax = 20l/s
Casing freely suspended IQAZ-33-bbb-c-ddd
(only for IQCC-aaa-12-c-dd-1)
Size (bbb)
060 = 60 cm
120 = 120 cm
Execution (c)
1 = Cooling, Ø125
2 = Cooling and heating, Ø125
3 = Cooling, Ø160 (only IQCC-120)
4 = Cooling and heating, Ø160 (only IQCC-120)
5 = Cooling, Ø125 with IQAZ-35
6 = Cooling and heating, Ø125 with IQAZ-35
7 = Cooling, Ø160 with IQAZ-35 (only IQCC-120)
8 = Cooling and heating, Ø160 with IQAZ-35 (only
IQCC-120)
Duct enclosure (ddd)
000 = without
050 = 30-50 cm
090 = 50-90 cm
170 = 90-170 cm
Integrated control STRZ-76-bb-cc-d-ee
Placement of controller (bb)
00 = Without room control (slave)
01 = Supplied loose
02 = Mounted on short side (only for e = 0 in IQCC)
03 = Integrated in front plate
iQ Star LYRA II chilled beam cassette
Fläkt Woods 9799 GB 2016.05.17 13 (14) Specifications are subject of alteration without further notice.
Sensors, valvekit (valve and actuator) (cc)
01 = Cooling valvekit
02 = Cooling valvekit and condensate sensor
03 = Cooling valvekit and PIR
04 = Cooling valvekit, condensate sensor and PIR
05 = Cooling and heating valvekit
06 = Cooling and heating valvekit, condensate sensor
07 = Cooling and heating valvekit, PIR
08 = Cooling and heating valvekit, condensate sensor,
PIR
Connection (d)
1 = Terminal block
Chilled beam (ee)
03 = IQCC-060
04 = IQCC-120
Fastening brackets QFAZ-18-7-1
Set with 2 pieces, unpainted
1 set per beam
Suspension rods M8 QFAZ-12
Set with 2 pieces. Length 500 mm
2 sets per beam
Gripple (suspension
system with wire) QFAZ-23-01-01
Complete set for one chilled beam cassette
4 wires, 4 concrete fasteners
Flexible hose IQAZ-19-550-010010
Length = 550 mm